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TIMETABLE

Route 200 - Bulleen or Shoppingtown to City

Route 203 - Shoppingtown to City

via Bulleen & Freeway

Route 313 - Templestowe to City
via Park & Ride, Kilby Rd. & Freeway

OPERATING
Wed 29 DEC 2004
to
Fri 14 JAN 2005

We're moving you!

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
AS NORMAL
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Route 200 - Doncaster Shoppingtown / Bulleen - City (Melbourne Central & Myers)

Summer Timetable

DONCASTER Shoppingtown - - - - = = = - - - - - - - - - — — — 303 333 4.01 420 450 520 550 — —
BULLEENThompsons&ManninghamRds| 5.35 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15611.4512.15 1245 1.15 1.45 215 2.40 3.10 340 4.08 427 457 527 556 6.15 6.45
Thompsons & Bulleen Rds 540 6.10 6.41 7.13 7.44 8.14 854 9.23 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11,562 12.22 1252 1.22 1.52 222 247 3.17 3.47 4.15 434 5.04 534 6.03 621 6.51
Doncaster & Bulleen Rds 544 6.14 646 7.18 7.50 8.22 9.00 9.29 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.561 3.21 3.51 4.19 438 5.08 538 6.07 6.25 6.55
Willsmere Rd & Earl St 550 6.20 6.52 7.26 7.58 8.32 9.09 9.38 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 1.03 1.33 2.03 2.33 2.58 3.28 3.58 4.26 4.45 515 544 6.13 631 7.01
KEW JUNCTION 555 6.25 6.58 7.34 8.07 8.41 9.17 9.46 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.03 3.33 4.03 4.31 450 520 549 6.17 6.35 7.05
Johnston & Hoddle Sis 6.01 6.31 7.04 740 8.18 8.52 9.25 9.54 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.11 3.41 4.11 4.39 458 528 556 6.23 6.41 7.11
Lygon & Elgin Sts 6.07 6.37 7.15 7.5118.29.9.03 9.36 10.02 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 1254 124 154 224 254 3.22 352 422 450 509 539 6.07 634 652 7.17
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers 6.15 6.45 7.23 7.59 8.37 9.11 9.44 10.10 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 3.32 4.02 4.32 5.00 519 5.49 6.17 6.42 7.00 7.25

Route 313- Templestowe Shaps - ity (Russel & Finders Strees) ~~ Summer imetabie
BULLEENThompsons&ManninghamRds| 7.15 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 TEMPLESTOWE Shops 6.50 7.20
Thompsons & Bulleen Rds 7.19 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 High St & Lynnwood Pde 6.57 7.27
Doncaster & Bulleen Rds 7.22°812" 92105211712 Doncaster Park And Ride 703 7.38
Willsmere Rd & Earl St 7:27 BiA7 947 1007 11.17 Doncaster & Bulleen Rds 713 7.43
KEW JUNCTION 731 821 9.21 10.21 11.21 Willsmere Rd & Earl St 7.21 7.51
Johnston & Hoddle Sts 7.36 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 Johnston & Hoddle Sts 7.33 8.03
Lygon & Elgin Sts 742 832 9.3210.32 11.32 CITY Russell & Flinders Sts 7.47 817
CITY Melbourne Central & Myers 7.50 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40

Route 200 - City (Lonsdale Street & Hardware Lane) - Bulleen / Doncaster Shoppingtown

Summer Timetable

CITY Lonsdale & Hardware Lane 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.52 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 3.10 3.40 4.10 4.40 5.10 5.40 6.10 6.40 7.10 8.10
CITY Melbourne Centra! & Myers 6.22 652 722 7.52 822 852 922 9.5410.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 1252 1.22 1.52 2.22 252 3.12 342 4.12 442 512 542 6.12 642 7.12 8.12
Lygon & Elgin Sts 6.29 6.59 7.29 8.02 832 9.02 9.3210.04 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 3.22 353 425 455 525 555 625 653 7.23 8.19
Johnston & Hoddle Sts 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.12 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.30 4.01 4.35 505 535 6.05 6.35 7.02 7.32 825
|kew suncrion 6.44 714 7.44 8.18 848 9.18 9.48 10.20 10.48 11.18 11.48 12,18 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18 3.38 4.09 443 513 543 6.13 6.43 7.10 7.40 8.32
Willsmere Rd & Earl St 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.22 852 9.22 9.52 10.24 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12,562 1.22 152 222 2.52 3.22 3.42 4.14 448 5.18 548 6.18 648 7.14 7.44 836
|Doncaster & Bulleen Rds 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.30 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 258 3.28 3.48 4.21 455 525 555 625 655 7.19 7.49 8.41
Thompsons & Bulleen Rds 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.34 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 3.32 3.52 4.25 459 529 559 6.29 6.59 7.23 7.53 8.44
BULLEENThompsons&MenninghamRds] 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.36' 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.38 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 3.56 4.29 5.03 533 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.27 7.57 8.48
|DONCASTER Shoppingtown — 2 — 8 =184 §B— Al — i esSlac alaaliicusrseuc—albata i W 3 (| — ke s = S| 5 — [ES s as
Route 313 City (Russell & Findes Streels)- Templestowe Shops~~~ Summey Telable
CITY Lonsdale & Hardware Lane 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 CITY Russell & Flinders Sts 5.20 5.50
CITY Melbcurne Central & Myers 852 9.5210.52 11.52 Johnston & Hoddle Sts 5.30 6.00
Lygon & Elgin Sts 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 Willsmere Rd & Earl St 5.38 6.08
Johnston & Hoddle Sts 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 Doncaster & Bulleen Rds 544 6.14
KEW JUNCTION 9.12 10:11 11.11 12.11 Doncaster Park And Ride 552 6.22
Willsmere Rd & Earl St 9.16 10.15 11.15 12.15 High St & Lynnwood Pde 558 6.28
Doncaster & Bulleen Rds 9.21 10.19 11.19 12.19 TEMPLESTOWE Shops 6.07 6.37
Thompsons & Bulleen Rds 9.24 10.22 11.22 12.22
BULLEENThompsons&ManninghamRds| 9.28 10.26 11.26 12.26




